
 

Pre-Nursing 
Information Session 

These will be offered In-Person only in Room LR 250 on the AWC 
Main Campus. This information is also located on our website at 

www.azwestern.edu/nursing 
Tuesday 1/21/2025 at 3:00 pm – LR 250 
Monday 2/3/2025  at 3:00 pm – LR 250 
Monday 2/10/2025 at 3:00 pm – LR 250 
Monday 2/24/2025 at 3:00 pm – LR 250 
Monday  3/10/2025  at  3:00  pm –   LR 250
Monday  3/24/2025  at  3:00  pm -    LR 250
Monday  4/7/2025    at  3:00  pm –   LR 250 
Monday  4/21/2025  at  3:00  pm -    LR 250
Monday  5/5/2025    at  3:00  pm -    LR 250
Monday  5/19/2025  at  3:00  pm -    LR 250

Please note: If you are currently living outside of Yuma County 
please contact our office at 928-317-6049 to talk about receiving a 
zoom link for the Information session. 
Summer 2025 schedule TBA 

http://www.azwestern.edu/nursing



